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LK2240A Components
Quantity Reference
1.0000 HP2666
1.0000 HP4039
1.0000 HP5540
1.0000 HP7750
1.0000 HP8600
1.0000 HP9564
1.0000 LK3246
1.0000 LK3982
1.0000 LK4002A
1.0000 LK4100A
2.0000 LK5202A
1.0000 LK5203A
2.0000 LK5243
15.0000 LK5250
3.0000 LK5291
1.0000 LK5570
1.0000 LK6207
1.0000 LK6209
1.0000 LK7290
1.0000 LK7936
1.0000 LK8275
1.0000 LK8397
1.0000 LK8900
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Description

Power supply

Tray Lid

Deep tray

Daughter tray foam cutout

Crash Foam

62mm daughter tray

Buzzer, 12V, 15mA

Voltmeter, OV to 15V

Resistor, 100 ohm, 3W, 5% (ANSI)
Resistor, 12 ohm, 3W, 5% (ANSI)
Resistor, 1k, 1/2W, 5% (ANSI)
Resistor, 10k, 1/4W, 5% (ANSI)
Diode, power, 1A, 50V
Connecting Link

Lampholder, MES

Pair of leads, red and black, 1000mm, 4mm to croc clip
Switch, push to make, metal strip
Switch, on/off, metal strip
Phototransistor Carrier
Fuse/universal component carrier
Power supply carrier with battery symbol
Ammeter, OA to 1A

7 x 5 metric baseboard with 4mm pillars
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LK9998

LK6706

LK5280

LK5208A

LK5401A

LK9381
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LK6838

LK9071-AP

LK6238A

LK5603

LK5604

LK2240-56A
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400 Turn coil carrier

Motor 3 to 12V DC, 0.7A

Relay, 12V coil, 10A, normally open
Potentiometer, 250 ohm (ANSI)
Thermistor, 470 ohm, NTC (ANSI)
Ammeter, OmA to 100mA

LED, Red (ANSI)

Solenoid

EMM V2 Accessories pack

Resistor, 200k, 1/4W, 5% (ANSI)

Lead, red. 500mm, 4mm to 4mm stackable
Lead, black, 500mm, 4mm to 4mm stackable

Inlay for LK2240 Basic Automotive kit (ANSI)
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